SG END CARRIAGES
ETS15-ETS38 SUITS MAX RAIL HEAD = 50mm
ETS50 SUITS MAX RAIL HEAD = 75mm
t SPAN (m)
6 7 8 9 10
1 ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C
2 ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C
3.2 ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-003F-20C ETS156-1-10.15-120-004F-20C

	Contents
	Hoist Selection
	Hoist Model Key
	Cross Bolt Kit Key
	KEAH Series Hoists - 4/1 Reeving
	KEAH Series Hoists - 2/1 Reeving
	AH Series Hoists - 4/1 Reeving
	AH Series Hoists - 2/1 Reeving
	AH Series Hoists - 4/2 Reeving
	AH Series Hoists - 1/1 Reeving
	AH Series Hoists - 8/2 Reeving
	CEAH Series Hoists - 4/1 Reeving
	CEAH Series Hoists - 2/1 Reeving
	CEAH Series Hoists - 4/2 Reeving
	CEZAH Series Hoists - 8/2 Reeving
	SG Endcarriages - 2-SPEED 66mm Tread
	SG Endcarriages - 2-SPEED 76mm Tread
	SG Endcarriages - HYPERSPEED 66mm Tread
	SG Endcarriages - HYPERSPEED 76mm Tread